Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zachary Nevell - (1265678) - Taunton Deane SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:29.42
2:33.31
2:35.17
2:37.07
2:37.95
2:38.90
2:38.98
2:41.15
2:53.50
2:58.59
3:09.63
3:16.12
3:25.92
3:27.25
3:30.40

3:33.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:29.42
2:38.98
2:33.31
2:41.15
2:37.07
2:38.90

2:37.95
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Date

29/10/23
26/11/22
13/07/21
27/03/22
31/07/21
28/11/21
17/09/23
13/09/22
08/12/19
05/10/19
23/09/19
23/09/18
07/07/18
10/03/18
29/09/18
02/12/18

Date

29/10/23
17/09/23
26/11/22
13/09/22
27/03/22
28/11/21
31/07/21

Meet

City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023
Taunton Deane November County Qualifier Meet
Taunton Deane

Street SC, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 22
Taunton Deane

November County Qualifier 2021

Taunton Deane Club Champs 2023

Taunton Deane Low Level 4 Club Championships 2022

Level 3 December Count Qualifier

Somerset Development Meet

TDS 2019 Club Championships

Taunton Deane Club Championships

TDS Summer Network Championship

Taunton Deane March 10th Network Time Trials
Somerset ASA Development Meet 2018

Millfield, Taunton, Street and District County Qua

Meet

City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023
Taunton Deane Club Champs 2023

Taunton Deane November County Qualifier Meet

Taunton Deane Low Level 4 Club Championships 2022

Street SC, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 22
November County Qualifier 2021

Taunton Deane
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Millfield
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Millfield, Street

Venue

Bristol
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Taunton
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2:35.17 352 F 13/07/21 Taunton Deane Taunton School 0
2:53.50 252 F 08/12/19  Level 3 December Count Qualifier Millfield School TauntonDeane 3
2:58.59 231 F 05/10/19 Somerset Development Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 3
3:09.63 193 F 23/09/19 TDS 2019 Club Championships Taunton School TauntonDeane 4
3:33.48 135 F 02/12/18 Millfield, Taunton, Street and District County Qua Millfield, Street TauntonDeane 3
3:30.40 141 F 29/09/18 Somerset ASA Development Meet 2018 Millfield School TauntonDeane 3
3:16.12 174 F 23/09/18  Taunton Deane Club Championships Taunton TauntonDeane 4
3:25.92 150 F 07/07/18 TDS Summer Network Championship Taunton TauntonDeane 4
3:27.25 148 F 10/03/18  Taunton Deane March 10th Network Time Trials Taunton TauntonDeane 4
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