Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zachary Nevell - (1265678) - Taunton Deane SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.42	394	F	29/10/23	City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023	Bristol		3
2:33.31	365	F	26/11/22	Taunton Deane November County Qualifier Meet	Millfield		3
2:35.17	352	F	13/07/21	Taunton Deane	Taunton School		0
2:37.07	340	F	27/03/22	Street SC, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 22	Millfield		3
2:37.95	334	F	31/07/21	Taunton Deane	Taunton		0
2:38.90	328	F	28/11/21	November County Qualifier 2021	Millfield		3
2:38.98	327	F	17/09/23	Taunton Deane Club Champs 2023	Taunton		4
2:41.15	314	F	13/09/22	Taunton Deane Low Level 4 Club Championships 2022	Taunton		4
2:53.50	252	F	08/12/19	Level 3 December Count Qualifier	Millfield School	TauntonDeane	3
2:58.59	231	F	05/10/19	Somerset Development Meet	Millfield	TauntonDeane	3
3:09.63	193	F	23/09/19	TDS 2019 Club Championships	Taunton School	TauntonDeane	4
3:16.12	174	F	23/09/18	Taunton Deane Club Championships	Taunton	TauntonDeane	4
3:25.92	150	F	07/07/18	TDS Summer Network Championship	Taunton	TauntonDeane	4
3:27.25	148	F	10/03/18	Taunton Deane March 10th Network Time Trials	Taunton	TauntonDeane	4
3:30.40	141	F	29/09/18	Somerset ASA Development Meet 2018	Millfield School	TauntonDeane	3
3:33.48	135	F	02/12/18	Millfield, Taunton, Street and District County Qua	Millfield, Street	TauntonDeane	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.42	394	F	29/10/23	City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023	Bristol		3
2:38.98	327	F	17/09/23	Taunton Deane Club Champs 2023	Taunton		4
2:33.31	365	F	26/11/22	Taunton Deane November County Qualifier Meet	Millfield		3
2:41.15	314	F	13/09/22	Taunton Deane Low Level 4 Club Championships 2022	Taunton		4
2:37.07	340	F	27/03/22	Street SC, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 22	Millfield		3
2:38.90	328	F	28/11/21	November County Qualifier 2021	Millfield		3
2:37.95		F	31/07/21	Taunton Deane	Taunton	Powered By SPOPT	0

Copyright 2024

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

2:35.17	352	F	13/07/21	Taunton Deane	Taunton School		0
2:53.50	252	F	08/12/19	Level 3 December Count Qualifier	Millfield School	TauntonDeane	3
2:58.59	231	F	05/10/19	Somerset Development Meet	Millfield	TauntonDeane	3
3:09.63	193	F	23/09/19	TDS 2019 Club Championships	Taunton School	TauntonDeane	4
3:33.48	135	F	02/12/18	Millfield, Taunton, Street and District County Qua	Millfield, Street	TauntonDeane	3
3:30.40	141	F	29/09/18	Somerset ASA Development Meet 2018	Millfield School	TauntonDeane	3
3:16.12	174	F	23/09/18	Taunton Deane Club Championships	Taunton	TauntonDeane	4
3:25.92	150	F	07/07/18	TDS Summer Network Championship	Taunton	TauntonDeane	4
3:27.25	148	F	10/03/18	Taunton Deane March 10th Network Time Trials	Taunton	TauntonDeane	4

Page 2 / 2